
7.30 Book Talk by City Libra-rian
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Invercargill Orpheus Ladies’
Choir, from Victoria Concert
Chambers

.

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Station Notices
9.33 Spotlight Parade of Songs
arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down
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6.
4
p.m. Recordings7. The Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times

8. 0 Mid-week Function
70. O Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday, June 27A aa
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 ‘Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.1 Three Generations
10.3 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club

2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 \Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears (final
episode)
9. 5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News

225 2c. |
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session

Garden of Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
ain!
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Susan Lee
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
Lonodn News
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3ZB _cuustomnce
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 ‘Health and Beauty. session
(oan)
5. 0 The Children’s session-
The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Intelligence in Animals
(Prof. Arnold Wall)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Pearl of Pezores9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

AZB tne een

Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Shopping Reporter
ssie) :

‘6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Néws7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and: Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0
12.30
~a®

—

4.45 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 2& Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Good Music
Officer Crosby
Submarine PatrolPlaces in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Susan Lee
Poison ivy :Their Finest Hour
London News+
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
eg Health Talk0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety :
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Pig Production Talk7.15 The Lone Ranger Rideg
Again!
7.30 The Woman in White
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee9. 0 Their Finest Hour
ae The. Motoring session10. Close down
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SANRAY
NFECTANTFLUID

Dont just ask your
Grocer for disinfectant,
butspecifySANRAY,the
economical, full-strength
disinfectantforallhouse-
hold, farm and general
use. A special feature of
SANRAY is that it
lathers freely with soap:
NZ: Distributors Simms;
Jones Ltd;, Christchurch:

DISIE

Su$ ie make$
ShelIs
yet she used to be 8
typiste. Just one of the
changesbroughtaboutbywar. Tin, too, has gone0 intoaction-~itusedtomake
toothpastetubes. Remem-ber that fact if you some-timesfind thatIpanaToothPaste is 66out of stock
The tube situation, how-everissteadilyimproving:
Keeponasking-~andwhen

Keep Your Teeth! you cangetIpana, use itcarefully.Brush at least twice Bristol-MyersCo:Pty:Ltd.
daily,afterbreakfast 127MannergStreetWellingtor:

andbeforebed; visit
your. dentist twice 3oyearly. Iecae

02 Good41e4 30 3 FoR TenDeRJae GUMS

cesnssreuuAnd8Guh IPANA
Rfresssnsc:

804

TOOTH
PASTE

CLEANSING REFRESHING STIMULATING

8N 81130[11

DANDRUFF
and
FallingHair
Dandruff and falling hair are
oftensignsofapproachingbaldness. TrySilvikrin-~thedouble-
purpose hair lotion before it
gets any closer- Silvikrin not
only assists in stopping fallinghair and checkingdandruff but
alsokeeps the hair lustrousand
well-groomed_ Ladies find it
excellentas asettinglotion:
However,for serious threatening
baldnessand severedandruff,try
PureSilvikrin the concentrated
hair food;

Soldbyall
bairdressers,storeg
andchemiste;

08Jat
SilvikunFor ThE HAiR
DrugsLtd,,145SydneyRoad,London,NO3.5

Slkki
84
Lowon8 growthmokes

Athehoit
Premotesceolthy 5soft;


